
I G  |  b a l c o n y b y 6 t h

W i F i｜B a l c o n y b y 6 t h

W i F i  P a s s｜B a l c o n y 1 1 2 4

C a f e  |   2 : 3 0 P M  _  5 : 3 0 P M

C A F E  M E N U

I n t h i s  p l a ce  w he re  va r io u s  c u lt u re s  i nt e r s e c t ,
yo u c a n e n joy  s p e c i a l  d i she s  a t  a ny t i me o f  t he  d a y.

食物アレルギーをお持ちで、ご対応が必要な場合はスタッフへお申し出ください。当店のお米は国産米を使用しております。 

 If you have any food allergy, and if you need help,Please let us know.

D E S S E R T

A  L A  C A R T E

H A P P Y  6 T H  P A N C A K E

6th パンケーキ

6th トリプルパンケーキ

2,000

3,000

6th Pancake

6th Triple Pancake

TOPP I NG

平日の14:30~17:30に限りお楽しみ頂けます。下記のトッピングよりお好きなものをお好きなだけお選びください。

Available only on weekdays from 14:30 to 17:30. You can choose as many as you like from the following.

エクストラバター

メープルハニー

Extra Butter

Maple Honey

生クリーム

バニラアイスクリーム

Whipped Cream

Vanilla Ice Cream

クラシックシーザーサラダ

スペイン産 生ハムの盛り合わせ

テリヤキエッグバーガー

Classic Caeser Salad

Assorted Prosciutto

TERIYAKI Egg Burger

1,500

1,900

2,400

特選和牛のボロネーゼ

本日のパスタ

スパイシーラムカレー

フライドポテト トリュフ＆チーズ

THE ビーフ TACOS

2,300

1,800

2,100

1,500

900

Chitarra｜Wagyu Bolognese

Today’s Pasta

Spicy Lamb Curry

French Fries Tru�e and Cheese

Beef Tacos

バスクチーズケーキ

瀬戸内レモンのタルト

トロピカルクレームブリュレ

ヘーゼルナッツのティラミス

1,300

1,100

1,000

1,000

Basque Cheesecake

Lemon Tart

Tropical Creme Brulee

Hezelnut Tiramisu

宮崎マンゴーのパフェ

クラウンメロンのクープ

シャーベット［ レモン / マンゴー ]

アイスクリーム  [ ピスタチオ / ストロベリー ]

1,500

1,200

700

700

Mango Parfait

Crown Melon Panna Cotta

Sharbet [ Lemon / Mango ]

Ice Cream [ Pistachio / Strawberry ]

お好きなサイドディッシュをお選びください

Choose One Side dish. 

フレンチフライ /コールスロー
French fries/Coleslaw


