CAFE MENU

Cafe | 2:30PM - 5:30PM In this place where various cultures intersect, you can enjoy special dishes at any time of the day.





DESSERT

Basque Cheesecake バスクチーズケーキ	1,300	Mango Parfait 宮崎マンゴーのパフェ	1,500
Lemon Tart 瀬戸内レモンのタルト	1,100	Crown Melon Panna Cotta クラウンメロンのクープ	1,200
Tropical Creme Brulee トロピカルクレームブリュレ	1,000	Sharbet [Lemon / Mango] シャーベット [レモン / マンゴー]	700
Hezelnut Tiramisu ヘーゼルナッツのティラミス	1,000	Ice Cream [Pistachio / Strawberry] アイスクリーム [ピスタチオ / ストロベリー]	700

6th Pancake			
6th パンケ	·-+		2,000
6th Triple P	ancake		
6th トリプ	ルパンケーキ		3,000
Available on	ly on weekdays from 14:30 to 17:30.)~17:30に限りお楽しみ頂けます。 下記の	PPING . You can choose as many as you like from のトッピングよりお好きなものをお好きなだけお	0
Available on	ly on weekdays from 14:30 to 17:30.)~17:30に限りお楽しみ頂けます。下記の Extra Butter	. You can choose as many as you like from のトッピングよりお好きなものをお好きなだけま Whipped Cream	0
Available on	ly on weekdays from 14:30 to 17:30.)~17:30に限りお楽しみ頂けます。 下記の	. You can choose as many as you like from のトッピングよりお好きなものをお好きなだけお	0

A LA CARTE

Chitarra Wagyu Bolognese 特選和牛のボロネーゼ	2,300	Classic Caeser Salad クラシックシーザーサラダ	1,500
Today's Pasta 本日のパスタ	1,800	Assorted Prosciutto スペイン産 生ハムの盛り合わせ	1,900
Spicy Lamb Curry スパイシーラムカレー	2,100	TERIYAKI Egg Burger テリヤキエッグバーガー	2,400
French Fries Truffle and Cheese フライドポテト トリュフ&チーズ	1,500	Choose One Side dish. お好きなサイドディッシュをお選びください	
Beef Tacos THE ビーフ TACOS	900	French fries/Coleslaw フレンチフライ / コールスロー	

If you have any food allergy, and if you need help,Please let us know.

食物アレルギーをお持ちて、ご対応が必要な場合はスタッフへお申し出ください。当店のお米は国産米を使用しております。